
TWPP．TWPTT

材質

銅合金+固體潤滑劑
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C1(全周)

R5 (兩端部R倒角形狀)
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滑動方向

W=28．38

W=48以上

耐磨板
銅合金．10mm



TWPP．TWPTT

TWPP
TWPTT

訂貨： 交期：品   號     5 天L  W ×–

×–
×–

75
100

28
100

Ps. 備註

．低頭螺絲須另外購買

．低頭螺絲  EBS10 – 20
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φ
16

   0
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6
18

M10×1.5
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耐磨板
銅合金．10mm

N
品   號

W L 單  價
TYPE

45

–

TWPP
(2孔形 )

28

75

．
50 100
75 125

100 150
150 200

45

38

75

．
50 100
75 125

100 150
150 200

45

48

75

．
50 100
75 125

100 150
150 200

25

75

75

．
50 100
75 125

100 150
150 200
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TWPTT
(2孔形 )

100

100

．
75 125

100 150
150 200
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．
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150
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．
150 200
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250 300
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50
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．
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100 150
150 200
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．
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100 150
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．
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150 200
200

．200 250
250 300

l


	P.1268-1382 29
	P.1268-1382 30

